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ESTATISTICAS DE 2025/2026

2211212025 Criadores
de Produtos Nascidos em

Nome do Criador

HARAS RIO IGUASSU
HARAS OLD FRIENDS LTDA

HARAS PHILLIPSON

HARAS BELMONT LTDA.

HARAS SANTAREM

HARAS SANTA MARIA DE ARARAS
HARAS FIGUEIRA DO LAGO

HARAS ANDERSON

HARAS SAO PEDRO DO ALTO
HARAS UBERLANDIA

MARCIO CEZAR STANICKI

HARAS BASANO

CARLOS DOS SANTOS

STUD NAVAJAS WIN

STUD ETERNAMENTE RIO

HARAS SPRINGFIELD

HARAS SAO JOSE DA SERRA
HARAS SANTA RITA DA SERRA
STUD MAGIA

FAZENDA MONDESIR

HARAS DO MORRO

JOSE ANTONIO MALUF DA COSTA
HARAS FAZENDA CAPORANGA
STUD BIRIGUI

STUD RED RAFA

STUD ETERNAMENTE RIO/HARAS NIJU
HARAS FREE WAY

HARAS ESTRELA NOVA

STUD HULK

HARAS FRONTEIRA P.A.P./STUD EMBALAGEM
STUD L.L.C.

HARAS FRONTEIRA P.A.P.

HARAS CIFRA

HARAS NIJU

HARAS JA SE VIERAM

STUD DALTEX

HARAS MOEMA

STUD AM.L.

HARAS VALE VERDE

HARAS CRUZ DE PEDRA & TBS INTL. STUD
HARAS REGINA

HARAS INTERLAGOS LTDA

HARAS SANTA IGNES DE SPANIER
HARAS PONTA PORA

HARAS SANTA ZELIA DO CAIBOATE
HARAS PRACA XV

STUD QUINTELLA

HARAS CRUZ DE PEDRA

IGOR DE ANDRADE KICKHOFEL
STUD SANTOMAURO

2022

B

PRPPRPRPPPRARPONPFPORPNPEPRPNOONPRPEPNNPOOORPPNAAPONORPMMNOIWOROMNUIONOOOINOTN

RPORRPRRPRRPORRPRRPRPRORRPRPRPREPORRPREPRPRPNRPREPREPEREPNNNNAEARNWONNRPOWONDMIORA®OOD

CIDADE JARDIM

Pag.:

e
1.

e

RPOPRPFRPFPFPORPPPPFPOFRPPNPFPPORPPFPEPEPENNENNENNNNNARPROONNUOOOOWUOIO 0O WOO

Z
o

Q]
=3

[EnY
o

48

B I T PR PR O
RODOURODUINWNOO®DO®WO

PRARPRPPFPPNNENNANONRPRPOWONRPMUIUIOOOWOODONNNDA

R$

252.780,53
243.875,00
213.150,00
166.305,12
132.355,43
130.800,10
111.600,00
107.600,41
90.250,00
65.900,00
61.500,00
59.225,00
51.224,55
50.825,00
47.300,00
42.545,08
41.300,00
37.830,02
37.300,00
34.660,04
31.800,00
30.150,00
30.025,00
29.250,00
29.085,04
27.650,00
27.000,00
25.225,00
23.575,00
22.675,00
21.350,00
17.000,00
16.950,00
16.625,00
16.425,00
16.050,00
14.925,00
14.000,00
13.100,00
12.375,00
12.150,00
11.450,00
10.800,00
10.075,00
10.050,00
8.900,00
8.700,00
8.650,00
8.500,00
8.025,00



